
McKinney Sunrise Rotary Club Social and Service Calendar:  Fall/Winter 2016 

Sandi Froese, Club Service Director (swfroese@sbcglobal.net)  903-815-4779 cell 

Date  Time    Event/Where  Hosted by: 

Thurs., June 30  4:30 – 6:30 PM   Hot Dog Picnic, Cube Storage Flag Committee 

     Load flags for Scouts 

Tues., July 5 5:00 – 7:00 PM  Unload flags for Scouts  Flag Committee 
    

Sat., August 6 10:30 AM  Membership Coffee  Sandi Froese, 3301 Gillespie Rd 

Wed., Aug 31   7:30 AM  DG William Dendy Official Visit Juli Smith, President 

     Board Meeting at 8:30 AM 
 

Thurs., Sept 1 4:30 – 6:30 PM  Load Flags, Cube Storage  Flag Committee 

Mon., Sept 12 5:00 – 7:00 PM  Unload Flags for Scouts 

 

Fri., Sept 16  6:30 – 8:30 PM  Dinner on the Patio  Judge Nathan & Wanda White 

     BYOB & Covered Dish to Share 414 Redhead Court 
 

Sat., Oct 8 9:00 AM-Noon  District 5810 Roundtable  Lincoln Centre, Bldg 2, Rm 240 

     Serve Breakfast Brunch   5420 LBJ Frwy, Dallas 
 

Sun., Oct 30, 7:00 – 9:00 PM  Haunted Trail, Hidden Creek Interact & Rotaract Clubs 

     Grayson Dr & Gillespie Rd  
      

Sat., Nov. 5 10:30 AM  Membership Coffee  TBA 

Thurs., Nov 10 4:30 – 6:30 PM  Load Flags, Cube Storage  Flag Committee 

Mon., Nov 14 5:00 – 7:00 PM  Unload Flags for Scouts 
    

Sun., Dec 11 6:30 PM   Christmas Dinner, Mitas Hill Mitas Family 

     White Elephant Exchange  2130 Mitas Hill 
 

We need planning committees to assist with the above events.  Please choose at least one event to serve on a 

committee to organize the event and to help with the following and return form to Sandi Froese: 

 Invitations and RSVPs, Food and Drink Planning, Program/Project/Event, Cleanup, Cost per person 

____  Hot Dog Picnic, June 30   _____  District Roundtable, Oct 8 

____  Membership Coffee:  Aug 6 or Nov 5  _____ Haunted Trail, Oct 30 

____  Covered Dish Supper, Sept 16  _____ Annual Christmas Dinner, Dec 11 

 

_________________________  ________________________  __________________ 

Name    e-mail address   cell phone 

mailto:swfroese@sbcglobal.net

